Kaycee Hathaway

From: Kaycee Hathaway

Sent: Tuesday, December 02, 2014 10:31 AM

To: cruseandassoc@kvalley.com; 'balloonbar@elltel.net'
Subject: FW: BL-14-00024 Schnebly: Notice to Agencies

Notice has been sent to all applicable agencies.

Kaycee K Hathaway Kittitas County

Community Development Services/ Planner I

Phone: (509) 962-7079

Email: kaycee.hathaway@co.kittitas.wa.us

From: Kaycee Hathaway

Sent: Tuesday, December 02, 2014 10:31 AM

To: Christina Wollman; Brenda Larsen; Josh Hink; Holly Myers

Cc: krd.keli@fairpoint.net

Subject: BL-14-00024 Schnebly: Notice to Agencies

Hello all,

BL-14-00024 Schnebly In County Network

BL-14-00024 Schnebly Out of County Network

Please review the above application and comment. The comment period ends December 17, 2014.

Kaycee K Hathaway Kittitas County

Community Development Services/ Planner I

Phone: (509) 962-7079

Email: kaycee.hathaway@co.kittitas.wa.us